BERMAD Construction & Buildings
700ES Series
Model WW-770ES-BE
Pressure & Flow
BERMAD Construction & Buildings
  Flow regulation in close circuit energy systems such as air conditioning and cold/hot water supply networks; preventing
excessive flow in cases of varying consumer demand
  Flow regulation and overflow protection of chillers downstream lines

BEBE
Size Model       Category End Connections
How to Order
Please specify the requested valve in the following sequence:
ISO-16 16
ISO-25 25
ABNT16 B6
ABNT25 B2
ANSI150 A5
2”
3”
4”
6”
8”
Model WW-770ES-BE
Pressure & Flow
BERMAD Construction & Buildings
Features and Benefits
  Excellent quality construction materials ensure reliable, resilient and long lasting operation
  Durable, sophisticated and lightweight design ensure minimal cavitation damage and noise even under difficult and highly
intensive operation conditions
  Hydrodynamic body and high performance actuator provide an unobstructed flow path with minimal pressure loss and
outstanding modulation capability under conditions of high differential-pressure operation
  Double chamber actuator, fully operational under very low pressure conditions including optional full opening & closing
action under zero line pressure; provides smooth, immediate valve response with no hammer effect.
  Near maintenance-free straightforward balanced design including an actuator that can be easily disassembled from the
valve body as a separate integral unit for minimal downtime.
  Hydraulic flow sensor – no moving parts, no electronic components no need of flow straightening
  Easy on-site set point change – enable calibration of the control loop to various operation regimes
  Energy systems ready control loop - easily accommodates isolation wrapping
  Optional electric shutoff device – enables control of multi-branch systems
PC7BE12-770ES-BE
growing solutionswww.hortimax.com
HortiMaX Productive
•	 Effective monitoring for better decision-making
•	 A wide range of analysis options
•	 Labor savings of up to 15%
•	 Easy to use
Trädgårdsteknik AB
Helsingborgsvägen 578
262 96 ÄNGELHOLM
Telefon: 0431-222 90
Telefax: 0431-222 70